
62

Soldering Iron  220V～240V  available

KS-08 ELECTRONICS KIT
●For electronics, PC maintenance, PC modification, etc.
●Environment-friendly polyester-made case (Lining: made of nylon)

Micro nippers
Miniature long nose pliers
Tweezers
Solder sucker
IC extractor
Spring hook
Soldering iron
Inspection mirror
Solder wick
Solder (1m)
Hex key wrench set
Nut driver
＋Precision driver
－Precision driver
Phillips bit
Phillips bit
Phillips bit
Phillips bit
Slotted bit
Cutter knife (S)
File (half-round) 

125㎜
125㎜
125㎜

30W

2.8㎜

5.5㎜
＃000
1.8㎜
＋＃00
＋＃0
＋＃1
＋＃2
－3.5㎜

●Case：255×150×50㎜
●Weight：1.0kg

■Set of 21 items
NS-03
PS-01
PTS-01
SS-01
SS-08
SS-22

SWU-04

TWH-01
DN-05
DM-22
DM-33

Circuit
testing
driver with
spare bits


